This machine and many others can be found at hadanichmachine.com!

Category

Manufacturer

Model

Serial

Year

Capacity

Speed

Ram / Slide Stroke

Ram / Slide Adjustment

Shut Height (Ram / Slide Down, Adjustment Up)

Bed Width

Bed Depth

Ram / Slide Width

Ram / Slide Depth

Depth of Throat

Bolster Thickness

Bed Bolster Width

Bed Bolster Depth

Ram Bolster Width

Ram Bolster Depth

Floor to Bed Distance

Floor to Bolster Distance

Motor Power

Presses, Open Back Inclinable

Clearing

75

54-1179

1954, rebuilt 2000

75.00 ton

1 - 40 SPM Variable

4.00 in

3.00in

1575 in

36.00 in

24.00 in

17.00 in

16.00 in

20.00 in

36.00 in

36.00 in

2150 in

36.00 in

2150 in

36.50 in

39.50 in

7.50 HP

735.50 kN

101.60 mm

76.20 mm

400.05 mm

914.40 mm

609.60 mm

431.80 mm

406.40 mm

508.00 mm

914.40 mm

914.40 mm

546.10 mm

914.40 mm

546.10 mm

927.10 mm

1003.30 mm

5.63 kW



Clutch

Power

Additional

Condition

Air

3 Phase, 50 - 60 Hz, 230 — 460 Volts

Air clutch and counter balance, palm button controls

96.00 in 2438.40 mm

96.00 in 2438.40 mm

131.00 in 3327.40 mm
9000.00 Ibs 4091.00 kg

Excellent



