This machine and many others can be found at *hadanichmachine.com*!

Category	Presses, Open Back Inclinable	
Manufacturer	Clearing	
Model	75	
Serial	54-1179	
Year	1954, rebuilt 2000	
Capacity	75.00 ton	735.50 kN
Speed	1 - 40 SPM Variable	
Ram / Slide Stroke	4.00 in	101.60 mm
Ram / Slide Adjustment	3.00 in	76.20 mm
Shut Height (Ram / Slide Down, Adjustment Up)	15.75 in	400.05 mm
Bed Width	36.00 in	914.40 mm
Bed Depth	24.00 in	609.60 mm
Ram / Slide Width	17.00 in	431.80 mm
Ram / Slide Depth	16.00 in	406.40 mm
Depth of Throat	20.00 in	508.00 mm
Bolster Thickness	36.00 in	914.40 mm
Bed Bolster Width	36.00 in	914.40 mm
Bed Bolster Depth	21.50 in	546.10 mm
Ram Bolster Width	36.00 in	914.40 mm
Ram Bolster Depth	21.50 in	546.10 mm
Floor to Bed Distance	36.50 in	927.10 mm
Floor to Bolster Distance	39.50 in	1003.30 mm
Motor Power	7.50 HP	5.63 kW

Clutch	Air	
Power	3 Phase, 50 – 60 Hz, 230 – 460 Volts	
Additional	Air clutch and counter balance, palm button controls	
	96.00 in	2438.40 mm
	96.00 in	2438.40 mm
	131.00 in	3327.40 mm
	9000.00 lbs	4091.00 kg

Condition Excellent